
  

Indira Gandhi National Open University 
Regional Centre - Pune 

 

SWAYAMPRABHA SCHEDULE (Tentative) 
Marathi Channel No 18 & 20 

Time: 1.30 pm to 2.30 pm 

JANUARY – 2023 

S. No Prog. 
Course 
Code  

Counsellor Name  
Day 

Date 

1 BAG BECC-133 Dr. Abaso H. Shinde Monday 2nd January 2023 

2 BAPCH BPCC-103 Dr. Alka Wadkar Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

3 BAG BPAC-134 Mr. Tipu Sultan Wednesday 4th January 2023 

4 BAG BHIE-144 Mr. Kishore More Thursday 5th January 2023 

5 BAG BHIE-144 Mr. Kishore More Friday 6th January 2023 

6 BAG BPSE-142 Dr. Manjiri Karekar Monday 9th January 2023 

7 BAPCH BPCC-103 Dr. Alka Wadkar Tuesday 10th January 2023 

8 BAG BPAC-134 Mr. Tipu Sultan Wednesday 11th January 2023 

9 BAG BHIE-144 Mr. Kishore More Thursday 12th January 2023 

10 BAG BECC-133 Dr. Abaso H. Shinde Friday 13th January 2023 

11 BAG BPSE-142 Dr. Manjiri Karekar Monday 16th January 2023 

12 BAPCH BPCC-103 Dr. Alka Wadkar Tuesday 17th January 2023 

13 BAG BPAC-134 Mr. Tipu Sultan Wednesday 18th January 2023 

14 BAG BHIE-144 Mr. Kishore More Thursday 19th January 2023 

15 BAG BECC-133 Dr. Abaso H. Shinde Friday 20th January 2023 

16 BAG BPSE-142 Dr. Manjiri Karekar Monday 23rd January 2023 

17 BAPCH BPCC-103 Dr. Alka Wadkar Tuesday 24th January 2023 

18 BAG BPAC-134 Mr. Tipu Sultan Wednesday 25th January 2023 

19 BAG BECC-133 Dr. Abaso H. Shinde Friday 27th January 2023 

20 BAG BPSE-142 Dr. Manjiri Karekar Monday 30th January 2023 

21 BAPCH BPCC-103 Dr. Alka Wadkar Tuesday 31st January 2023 
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